Optical Beam Angles
General Application Areas
A Surface Mounted Radar Sensor Ceiling Fixture (GLOP) is a lighting
solution that combines modern LED lighting technology with a radar
sensor system, offering high energy efficiency and ease of use. Designed
to suit different needs with 10W, 15W and 20W power options, this
fixture provides homogeneous and powerful lighting thanks to its 100°
wide light angle. Offering high efficiency with an efficiency factor of 100

Color Rendering Index (CRI) >80
Light Angle 120°
LED Life (L70) > 60,000 hours
Body Structure, Durability and Standards
Body Material Plastic Testing Standards
IP Protection Class IP54 TS EN 60598
Impact Resistance IK07 EN 60529
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +40°C TS EN 62031
Warranty Period 2 Yıl EN 62262
Certification CE Mark Available TS IEC TR 62471
EN 62722-2-1
CEILING LUMINAIRE WITH EXPOSED
MICROWAVE SENSOR (GLOP)
Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage CCT Luminous Flux Light Angle Usage Area
GLP-0010SM-01201-830-9016 10W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 3000K 1000lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0015SM-01201-830-9016 15W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 3000K 1500lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0020SM-01201-830-9016 20W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 3000K 2000lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0010SM-01201-840-9016 10W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 4000K 1000lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0015SM-01201-840-9016 15W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 4000K 1500lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0020SM-01201-840-9016 20W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 4000K 2000lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0010SM-01201-850-9016 10W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 5000K 1000lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0015SM-01201-850-9016 15W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 5000K 1500lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0020SM-01201-850-9016 20W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 5000K 2000lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0010SM-01201-865-9016 10W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 6500K 1000lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0015SM-01201-865-9016 15W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 6500K 1500lm 120° Surface
Mounted
GLP-0020SM-01201-865-9016 20W 220V- 240V AC 50 60 Hz 6500K 2000lm 120° Surface
Mounted
Odak R&D and Technology Center Inc.
Susuz Mah. Dempa Cad. No: 13, 06105 Yenimahalle/Ankara
+90 (312) 244 63 25